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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Biber, J. Morton 
15 Wild Turkey Road 
Lexington, VA 24450

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Lexington, VA

10/10/2025 $521.15 $1,042.30

Blackwell, Morton  
3128 17th Street N. 
Arlington, VA 22201

1.Leadership Institute 
2.Non-profit 
3.Arlington, VA

11/02/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Brown, Nancy  
125 West Landing 
Williamsburg, VA 23285

1.Cybernetics 
2.CFO 
3.Yorktown, VA

11/02/2025 $521.15 $521.15

Bryce, Margaret  
100 Apple Lane 
Charlottesville, VA 22903

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Charlottesville, VA

11/02/2025 $104.48 $104.48

Chang, Daniel  
1437 N. Woodhouse Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

10/31/2025 $1,562.81 $1,562.81

Cordasco, Heather  
113 Alexander Place 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

1.Self-employed 
2.Personal Trainer 
3.Williamsburg, VA

11/02/2025 $104.48 $104.48

Disesa, Craig  
13157 Luck Brothers Drive 
Ashland, VA 23005

1.Director 
2.Self-employed 
3.Ashland, VA

10/30/2025 $521.15 $547.50

Donbrosky, Heather Mae 
7284 Cress Terrace 
New Kent, VA 23124

1.CBQ & Co. 
2.Administrator 
3.New Kent, VA

10/12/2025 $17.76 $177.60

Donbrosky, Heather Mae 
7284 Cress Terrace 
New Kent, VA 23124

1.CBQ & Co. 
2.Administrator 
3.New Kent, VA

11/12/2025 $17.76 $195.36

Donbrosky, Heather Mae 
7284 Cress Terrace 
New Kent, VA 23124

1.CBQ & Co. 
2.Administrator 
3.New Kent, VA

12/12/2025 $17.76 $213.12

Hurt, Vicki  
482 Bel Bridge Circle 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Powhatan, VA

10/30/2025 $104.48 $104.48

Lyman, Patricia  
9401 Lee highway 
Fairfax, VA 22031

1.Law Office of James Roberts 
2.Attorney 
3.Fairfax, VA

10/30/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00
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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Lyman, Patricia  
9401 Lee highway 
Fairfax, VA 22031

1.Law Office of James Roberts 
2.Attorney 
3.Fairfax, VA

11/01/2025 $2,500.00 $5,000.00

Marsh, Terry  
11341 Avocet Drive 
Chesterfield, VA 23838

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Chesterfield, VA

10/28/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Mills, Jason  
5211 Argus Lane 
Richmond, VA 23230

1.State Corporation Commission 
2.Insurance 
3.Richmond, VA

10/17/2025 $17.76 $177.60

Mills, Jason  
5211 Argus Lane 
Richmond, VA 23230

1.State Corporation Commission 
2.Insurance 
3.Richmond, VA

11/17/2025 $17.76 $195.36

Mills, Jason  
5211 Argus Lane 
Richmond, VA 23230

1.State Corporation Commission 
2.Insurance 
3.Richmond, VA

12/17/2025 $17.76 $213.12

Nelson, Jack  
9178 Bracey Milll Place 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Mechanicsville, VA

11/04/2025 $17.76 $195.36

Nelson, Jack  
9178 Bracey Milll Place 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Mechanicsville, VA

12/04/2025 $17.76 $213.12

Nickerson, Foster  
5903 Mount Eagle Drive 
Apt. 804 
Alexandria, VA 22303

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria, VA

10/30/2025 $104.48 $104.48

Stallman, DeLois  
305 Chinquapin Orch 
Yorktown, VA 23693

1.Homemaker 
2.Homemaker 
3.Yorktown, VA

11/01/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Thomas, Cecilia  
8266 Siege Rd. 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

1.self employed 
2.voice actor 
3.Mechanicsville, VA

10/13/2025 $260.73 $260.73

Vandergriff, Gay  
147 Chestnut Drive 
Staunton, VA 24401

1.Homemaker 
2.Homemaker 
3.Staunton, VA

10/29/2025 $1,250.00 $1,250.00

Wilkins, Vance  
P.O. Box 469 
Amherst, VA 24521

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Amherst, VA

11/02/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Witthoefft, Gary  
3570 Archer Spring Terrace 
Richmond, VA 23235

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Richmond, VA

10/10/2025 $104.48 $104.48

Zedler, Barbara  
2586 Shaughnessy Road 
Powhatan, VA 23139

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Powhatan, VA

10/22/2025 $17.76 $177.60

Zedler, Barbara  
2586 Shaughnessy Road 
Powhatan, VA 23139

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Powhatan, VA

11/22/2025 $17.76 $195.36

Zedler, Barbara  
2586 Shaughnessy Road 
Powhatan, VA 23139

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Powhatan, VA

12/22/2025 $17.76 $213.12

Total This Period $13,354.75
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

ICSC Holdings 
8101 Vanguard Drive 
Suite 300 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

1.  
2. Asset Management 
3. Mechanicsville, VA 
4. Salary Expense 
5. Actual Cost

10/31/2025 $500.00 $3,500.00

ICSC Holdings 
8101 Vanguard Drive 
Suite 300 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

1.  
2. Asset Management 
3. Mechanicsville, VA 
4. Salary expense 
5. Actual Cost

11/30/2025 $500.00 $4,000.00

ICSC Holdings 
8101 Vanguard Drive 
Suite 300 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

1.  
2. Asset Management 
3. Mechanicsville, VA 
4. Salary expense 
5. Actual Cost

12/31/2025 $500.00 $4,500.00

Total This Period $1,500.00
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Schedule C: Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures 
and Rebates 
 
Full Name and Address of Payer

Reason/Type of Payment Date Received Payment 
Amount

Conlin, Amanda  
184 N. 500 E 
Heber City, UT 84032

Uncleared Payment 12/26/2025 $30.00

Goldthorpe, Wendi  
2532 Chesnut Avenue 
Buena Vista, VA 24416

Uncleared Payment 12/26/2025 $40.00

Total This Period $70.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Campaign Marketing Strategies 
1350 Beverly Road 
Ste. 115-420 
McLean, VA 22101

Data purchase Cate Bach 10/08/2025 $400.00

Zoom 
55 Almaden Boulevard 
Suite 600 
San Jose, CA 95113

Webinar service Cate Bach 10/08/2025 $17.84

School Board Member Alliance of Virginia 
1223 Ickleton Pl 
Forest, VA 24551

Sponsorship Cate Bach 10/11/2025 $500.00

Campaign Marketing Strategies 
1350 Beverly Road 
Ste. 115-420 
McLean, VA 22101

Graphic art Cate Bach 10/21/2025 $825.00

Campaign Marketing Strategies 
1350 Beverly Road 
Ste. 115-420 
McLean, VA 22101

Graphic art Cate Bach 10/21/2025 $225.00

Bright Images Inc. 
3022 Memorial Avenue 
Lynchburg, VA 24501

Direct mail postage Cate Bach 10/22/2025 $716.22

Bright Images Inc. 
3022 Memorial Avenue 
Lynchburg, VA 24501

Direct mail postage Cate Bach 10/22/2025 $2,396.65

Bright Images Inc. 
3022 Memorial Avenue 
Lynchburg, VA 24501

Direct Mail Postage Cate Bach 10/22/2025 $3,075.55

Bright Images Inc. 
3022 Memorial Avenue 
Lynchburg, VA 24501

Direct mail printing Cate Bach 10/24/2025 $1,546.37

Bright Images Inc. 
3022 Memorial Avenue 
Lynchburg, VA 24501

Postage Cate Bach 10/24/2025 $24.39

Bright Images Inc. 
3022 Memorial Avenue 
Lynchburg, VA 24501

Postage Cate Bach 10/24/2025 $2.23

Bright Images Inc. 
3022 Memorial Avenue 
Lynchburg, VA 24501

Direct Mail Printing Cate Bach 10/24/2025 $1,988.65

Little Green Light 
4616 25th Ave 
Ste. 206 
Seattle, WA 98105

Database Cate Bach 10/28/2025 $60.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Valentine Group LLC 
86 Lakeside Villas 
#E2 
Vega Alta, PR 00692

Text messaging Cate Bach 10/29/2025 $643.51

Point of Friction 
PO Box 21174 
Roanoke, VA 24018

Contribution Cate Bach 10/30/2025 $6,250.00

Anedot, Inc. 
1340 Poydras Street 
Suite 1770 
New Orleans, LA 70112

Service fees Cate Bach 10/31/2025 $286.66

Point of Friction 
PO Box 21174 
Roanoke, VA 24018

Contribution Cate Bach 11/03/2025 $9,675.00

Google Apps 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043

Email service Cate Bach 11/05/2025 $42.00

Q Barbeque 
1070 Virginia Center Pkwy 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

Lunch meeting Cate Bach 11/05/2025 $49.18

Zoom 
55 Almaden Boulevard 
Suite 600 
San Jose, CA 95113

Webinar service Cate Bach 11/07/2025 $17.84

Valentine Group LLC 
86 Lakeside Villas 
#E2 
Vega Alta, PR 00692

GOTV text messaging Cate Bach 11/10/2025 $610.54

Valentine Group LLC 
86 Lakeside Villas 
#E2 
Vega Alta, PR 00692

GOTV Text Messaging Cate Bach 11/10/2025 $688.31

Little Green Light 
4616 25th Ave 
Ste. 206 
Seattle, WA 98105

Database Cate Bach 11/28/2025 $60.00

Anedot, Inc. 
1340 Poydras Street 
Suite 1770 
New Orleans, LA 70112

Service Fees Cate Bach 11/30/2025 $236.70

SiteGround Hosting 
901 N Pitt St Suite 325 
Alexandria, VA 22314

Web hosting Cate Bach 12/01/2025 $359.76

Google Apps 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043

Email service Cate Bach 12/05/2025 $42.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Zoom 
55 Almaden Boulevard 
Suite 600 
San Jose, CA 95113

Webinar service Cate Bach 12/07/2025 $17.84

Department of Elections 
1100 Bank Street 
1st Floor 
Richmond, VA 23219

Late filing fee Cate Bach 12/19/2025 $1,000.00

GoDaddy 
14455 N Hayden Rd #219 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260

Domain renewals Cate Bach 12/21/2025 $170.72

Little Green Light 
4616 25th Ave 
Ste. 206 
Seattle, WA 98105

Database Cate Bach 12/28/2025 $60.00

Anedot, Inc. 
1340 Poydras Street 
Suite 1770 
New Orleans, LA 70112

Service Fees Cate Bach 12/31/2025 $4.04

Total This Period $31,992.00
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No Schedule E-1 results to display.
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No Schedule E-2 results to display.
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No Schedule F results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 28 $13,354.75

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 3 $1,500.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 5 $305.10

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 36 $15,159.85

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $70.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $1,500.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $31,992.00

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $33,492.00

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $24,953.42

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $15,159.85

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$70.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $15,229.85

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $40,183.27

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$33,492.00

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $33,492.00

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $6,691.27

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $14,120.10

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $34,706.32

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $15,229.85

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $49,936.17

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $64,056.27

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $23,873.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$33,492.00

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $57,365.00

29. Ending Balance $6,691.27
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